
 

Alternative Work Schedule/Flexible 
Workplace (AWS/FWP) Coordinators 

  
IC Name Phone Email Building/Room 
CC Hilary Fitilis 301-496-8315 hfitilis@mail.nih.gov 10 CRC/6-3521 
CIT Sharon Abdullah 301-435-6395 willis@mail.nih.gov Fernwood/3NW08A 
CSR Marilyn Cuzzolina 301-435-1099 cuzzolim@mail.nih.gov Rockledge 2/1010 
FIC Marcia Smith 301-402-9046 smithm@fic16.fic.nih.gov 31/B2C05 
FIC Lauren Sikes 301-496-4625 sikesl@mail.nih.gov 31/B2C08 
NCCIH Nicole Rohloff 301-594-1452 Nicole.rohloff@nih.gov 31/2B11 
NCCIH Jeffrey Buxbaum 301-435-5865 jeffrey.buxbaum@nih.gov 31/2B11 
NCCIH Jody Cullen 301-827-9661 cullenj@mail.nih.gov 31/2B11 
NCI OWPD; Shannon Bell 240-276-5148 shannon.bell@nih.gov 9609 Med. Ctr. Dr. 2E172 
NCI Sandra Thomas 240-276-7276 sandra.thomas2@nih.gov 9609 Med. Ctr. Dr. 2E176 
NIMHD 
NCATS 
NEI Trevor Peterson 301-496-4334 petersot@mail.nih.gov 31/6A19 
NHGRI Anita Whitehurst 240-515-1480 anita.whitehurst@nih.gov BG 31 RM 4B09 
NHLBI Christopher Hawkins 301-594-4910 chris.hawkins@nih.gov BG 31 RM 5A16B 
NHLBI Kelly Medcalf 301.451.7441 kelly.biemer@nih.gov BG 31 RM 5A16 
NIA Susan Windsor  301-402-7721 windsors@nia.nih.gov 7201 Wisc. Ave, 2C234 
NIAAA Amy Matush 301-443-0469 amatush@mail.nih.gov 5635 Fishers, 3005 
NIAID Brenda Caldwell 240-627-3226 bcaldwell@niaid.nih.gov 5601 Fishers, 2C31 
NIAID Colleen Boyd 240-627-3227 boydco@niaid.nih.gov 5601 Fishers, 2C40 
NIAMS Sharon Glass  301-496-8296 glasss@mail.nih.gov 31/4C05 
NIBIB Mew Rattanawatkul 301-402-1372 rattanawatkulk@mail.nih.gov BG 31 RM 1C14 
NICHD Tina Kelsey 301-435-6538 tk138b@nih.gov BG 6100 RM 5H01 
NIDA Stacey Gills 301-594-6316 sgills@mail.nih.gov NSC Bldg Room 5117 
NIDCD Nikki Howell  301-402-1132 howelljn@nidcd.nih.gov 31/3C19 
NIDCR Larry Sutton 301-827-9399 Larry.Sutton@nih.gov BG 31 RM 2C39 
NIDDK Camila Torrella 301-594-7731 torrellacm@niddk.nih.gov BG 31 RM 9A27  
NIEHS Edward Kang 919-541 -0124  Edward.Kang@nih.gov Keystone Room 1032 
NIGMS Tara Ritchey 301-402-4227 ritcheytl@mail.nih.gov 45/3AN44H 
NIMH Sophia Glezos-Voit 301-443-4533 sglezos@mail.nih.gov 6101/369 
NINDS Denise Dorsey  301-435-7714 dorseyde@mail.nih.gov 31/8A34 
NINR Ana Ferreira 301-402-7096 ferreirm@mail.nih.gov 31/5B13 
NLM Paul Kiehl 301-496-6491 kiehlp@mail.nlm.nih.gov 38/2N-13 
OD 
ORS/ORF Lisa Braswell 301-402-1082  lisa.braswell@nih.gov 31/1B30 
Last updated January 2017 
To request revisions, please contact OD/OM/OHR/WRD at 301-402-9203. 

 


